(A MORE EXCELLENT WAY)

THE WAY

TERM 1 | THE WAY

NEWSLETTER | FRIDAY 13
FEBRUARY 2026

SPGRTS
UPDATE

SENIOR SCHOOL SPORTS UPDATE

UPCOMING SPORTS DATES TERM 1

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 8

Wednesday 18 February

Friday 20 February

Monday 23 February

Thursday 26 February
Monday 2 March

Tuesday 3 March
Monday 9 March

Tuesday 10 March

Monday 23 March

Senior School Swimming Carnival

CIS Boys Football - Round 1

CIS Softball Trials

CASA Netball & Football Trials

CASA Senior School Swimming Championships
CASA 15+ & Open Touch Football Trials

AICES Boys 16y Basketball Trials
AICES Girls 16y Basketball Trials

AICES Girls 19y Basketball Trials

Senior School Cross Country

AICES Senior School Swimming Carnival
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WEEK 9 |Monday 30 March CASA Tennis Gala Day
NSW CIS Hockey Boys & Girls

Thursday 2 April AICES Netball Gala Day

Mr David Tomich
Senior School Sports Co-ordinator
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